FACOM D.163-X - 3/8" Square Drive Composite
Cap Socket
D.163-24 ,  D .163-27 ,  D .163-30 ,  D .163-32 ,  D .163-36 ,  D .163-38
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM D.163-24 - 24mm 3/8"
Square Drive Composite Cap
Socket
D.163-24 24mm
FACOM D.163-27 - 27mm 3/8"
Square Drive Composite Cap
Socket
D.163-27 27mm
FACOM D.163-30 - 30mm 3/8"
Square Drive Composite Cap
Socket
D.163-30 30mm
FACOM D.163-32 - 32mm 3/8"
Square Drive Composite Cap
Socket
D.163-32 32mm
FACOM D.163-36 - 36mm 3/8"
Square Drive Composite Cap
Socket
D.163-36 36mm
/facom-d-163-24-24mm-3-8-square-drive-composite-cap-socket
/facom-d-163-24-24mm-3-8-square-drive-composite-cap-socket
/facom-d-163-24-24mm-3-8-square-drive-composite-cap-socket
/facom-d-163-27-27mm-3-8-square-drive-composite-cap-socket
/facom-d-163-27-27mm-3-8-square-drive-composite-cap-socket
/facom-d-163-27-27mm-3-8-square-drive-composite-cap-socket
/facom-d-163-30-30mm-3-8-square-drive-composite-cap-socket
/facom-d-163-30-30mm-3-8-square-drive-composite-cap-socket
/facom-d-163-30-30mm-3-8-square-drive-composite-cap-socket
/facom-d-163-32-32mm-3-8-square-drive-composite-cap-socket
/facom-d-163-32-32mm-3-8-square-drive-composite-cap-socket
/facom-d-163-32-32mm-3-8-square-drive-composite-cap-socket
/facom-d-163-36-36mm-3-8-square-drive-composite-cap-socket
/facom-d-163-36-36mm-3-8-square-drive-composite-cap-socket
/facom-d-163-36-36mm-3-8-square-drive-composite-cap-socket
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM D.163-38 - 38mm 3/8"
Square Drive Composite Cap
Socket
D.163-38 38mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM D.163-X - 3/8" Square Drive Composite Cap Socket
Features
Smaller shape and volume for better accessibility
6-point profile for removal without damaging composite oil filter plugs
3/8" drive
/facom-d-163-38-38mm-3-8-square-drive-composite-cap-socket
/facom-d-163-38-38mm-3-8-square-drive-composite-cap-socket
/facom-d-163-38-38mm-3-8-square-drive-composite-cap-socket